

27/11/17

MIMSISY (Animesh)

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Chaya Khandada Main Road Masauthekd, DIVISION

Road to Tetaraya Marizantda Bandhwi SUB-DIVISION

Sanjay Kumar.

Measurement Book

1130

222 on app BIL
Abstract of Cost

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) providing & fixing of working bench mark pillars. — do —					
V.T.M.B P-5					
02 Nos. @ Rs. 4186.30/each					
					= Rs. 8373.00
(2/2) Reference pillars — do —					
V.T.M.B P-5					
8 Nos. @ 1919.14/each					
					= Rs. 15353.00
(3/3) clearing and grubbing Road land including uprooting — do —					
V.T.M.B P-11					
0.46 HqC @ 76947.02					
					= Rs. 35396.00
(4/4) Excavation for road way in soil — do —					
21.00 m ³ V.T.M.B P-7					
36.69 m ³ V.T.M.B P-15					
57.69 m ³ @ 190.23/m ³					
					= Rs. 10977.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) Const ⁿ of embankment with Approval material obtained borrow pit — do — 1000m Lead V.T.M.B P-5 190.50 m ² @ 258.72/m ³ = Rs. 49286.00					
(6/6) 100m lead — do — 227.38 m ³ @ 185.97/m ³ = Rs. 42286.00					
(7/7) Const ⁿ of subgrade & earthen shoulder for 1000m lead — do — 684.30 m ³ V.T.M.B P-06 169.35 m ³ V.T.M.B P-14 853.65 @ 313.12/m ³ = Rs. 267295.00					
(8/8) for 100m lead — do — 1596.70 m ³ V.T.M.B P-6 395.15 m ³ V.T.M.B P-14 1991.85 m ³ @ 226.16 = Rs. 450477.00					
(9/10) Const ⁿ of granular sub-base by providing					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Well graded material.			
		do GSB-			
711.24	M ³	V.T.M.B	P-6		
329.98	M ³	V.T.M.B	P-13		
1041.22	M ³	@ 1563.21	/M ³		
					= Rs. 1627696.0
(10/11)		providing and laying			
		Spreading and Compacting			
		Stone Aggregate			
		G.S.B. III			
		do			
		V.T.M.B P-13			
377.87	M ³	@ 2642.27	/M ³		
					= Rs. 998355.00
(11/15)		granular sub-base			
		with coarse graded			
		material			
		do G.S.B. I			
		V.T.M.B P-16			
53.21	M ³	@ 1563.21	/M ³		
					= Rs. 83178.00
(12/16)		providing, laying			
		spreading and Compac-			
		ting Stone Agr			
		W.B.M. G.S.B. III			
		V.T.M.B. P-17			
15.18	M ³	@ 2642.27	/M ³		
					= Rs. 40110.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/17)	Const ⁿ at dry				
	Lean Cement Concrete				
	sub-base over				
	— do —				
	V.T.M.B P-17				
	7.88 m ³ @ 3120.57 / m ³				
					= Rs. 24590.00
(14/18)	panel concrete pavement Const ⁿ of				
	panel concrete plain				
	Concrete M-30 grade				
	— do —				
	V.T.M.B P-18				
	115.49 m ³ @ 6988.78 / m ³				
					= Rs. 807134.00
(15/21)	providing and laying				
	of a reinforced cement				
	concrete pipe duct				
	300mm dia -				
	— do —				
	V.T.M.B P-19				
	37.50 m @ 993.15 / m				
					= Rs. 37243.00
(16/22)	providing & fixing				
	at typical manhole				
	informatory sign				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
board with logo.					
— do —					
V.T.M. B P-6					
02 Nos. @ 11146.16 / Nos.					
					= Rs. 22292.00
(17/35) Elwin excavation					
for structures as					
per structures as					
per drawing —					
— do —					
V.T.M. B P-10					
46.99 m ³ @ 405.80 / m ³					
					= Rs. 19069.00
(18/36) providing m/s (PCC					
1:2.5:5) as levelling					
course in foundation					
PCC m/s grade —					
— P-10 —					
V.T.M. B P-6.19 m ²					
5148.38 = Rs. 31766.00					
(19/37) Cost of 3 H.P.C.					
providing concrete					
for plain/reinforced					
PCC m/s grade					
— do —					
V.T.M. B P-11					

Continuation

Continuation